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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: 1402LDSRP
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 144001

Quantity

Manager: TJT

Charge Amts
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Property ID

Thomas J Hernandez

563 Bidwell St

St Paul MN 55107-3607
*563 BIDWELL ST
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 1/28/2014

NELSON STEVENS AND KING'S
ADDITION TO WEST ST PAUL N 22 FT
OF S 108 FT OF LOT 14 AND OF E 5 FT
OF LOT 13 AND EX S 108 FT LOTS 13
AND LOT 14 BLK 6

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 678993

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

5,500.00
1.00
1.00

$5,500.00
$40.00
$40.00

$5,580.00

07-28-22-13-0079

Todd A Grundtner

2009 Bush Ave

St Paul MN 55119-3909
*2009 BUSH AVE
*Ward: 7

*Pending as of: 1/28/2014

BEAVER LAKE HEIGHTS LOT 11 BLK
25

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 191058

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

4,200.00
1.00
1.00

$4,200.00
$40.00
$40.00

$4,280.00

26-29-22-34-0087

Quetico Property Management

Po Box 862

Lake Elmo MN 55042-0862
*633 MOUNT HOPE AVE
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 1/28/2014

WOODBURY AND CASE'S ADDITION
TO ST. PAUL, MINN. WITH AND SUBJ
TO ESMTS AND EXN 73 FTLOT 1
BLK 4

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 715625

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

**% Owner and Taxpayer ***

4,236.00
1.00
1.00

$4,236.00
$40.00
$40.00

$4,316.00

08-28-22-24-0123

Theresa M Mckasy

Resa D Buffie

1903 Randolph Ave

Saint Paul MN 55105-1746
*1903 RANDOLPH AVE
*Ward: 3

*Pending as of: 1/28/2014

KIPP'S MACALESTER PARK, ST.
PAUL, MINN. LOT 25 BLK 2

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 145222

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

3,800.00
1.00
1.00

$3,800.00
$40.00
$40.00

$3,880.00

09-28-23-24-0207

Total Connection: $17,736.00
Total Admin Fee: $160.00
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $160.00
Project Total: $18,056.00
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Ratification Date: Resolution #:
Owner or Taxpayer Property Description Item Description Unit Rate Quantity Charge Amts Property ID
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $18,056.00

4 Parcel(s)
0 Exempt Parcel(s)
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