12:30:48 4/9/2014	Public Improvement Assessment Roll	by Address Project: 1 Ratification Date: Resolut		smt: 144001	Manager: TJT	Pa
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	<u>Quantity</u>	Charge Amts	<u>Property ID</u>
Thomas J Hernandez 563 Bidwell St 58 Paul MN 55107-3607	NELSON STEVENS AND KING'S ADDITION TO WEST ST PAUL N 22 FT OF S 108 FT OF LOT 14 AND OF E 5 FT OF LOT 13 AND EX S 108 FT LOTS 13	Connection Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee	1.00 40.00 40.00	5,500.00 1.00 1.00	\$5,500.00 \$40.00 \$40.00	07-28-22-13-0079
* 563 BIDWELL ST *Ward: 2 *Pending as of: 1/28/2014	AND LOT 14 BLK 6	*** Owner and Taxpayer ***		=	\$5,580.00	
	** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 678993					
Todd A Grundtner	BEAVER LAKE HEIGHTS LOT 11 BLK	Connection		4,200.00	\$4,200.00	26-29-22-34-0087
2009 Bush Ave St Paul MN 55119-3909	25	Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00 40.00	1.00 1.00	\$40.00 \$40.00	
*2009 BUSH AVE *Ward: 7		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***		=	\$4,280.00	
Pending as of: 1/28/2014	** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 191058					
Quetico Property Management	WOODBURY AND CASE'S ADDITION TO ST. PAUL, MINN. WITH AND SUBJ	Connection Admin Fee	1.00	4,236.00	\$4,236.00	08-28-22-24-0123
o Box 862 ake Elmo MN 55042-0862	TO ESMTS AND EX N 73 FT LOT 1 BLK 4	Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00 40.00	1.00 1.00	\$40.00 \$40.00	
633 MOUNT HOPE AVE Ward: 2		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***		_	\$4,316.00	
*Pending as of: 1/28/2014	** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 715625					
heresa M Mckasy	KIPP'S MACALESTER PARK, ST. PAUL, MINN. LOT 25 BLK 2	Connection	1.00	3,800.00	\$3,800.00	09-28-23-24-0207
esa D Buffie 903 Randolph Ave	TAOL, MINN, LOT 25 DEK 2	Admin Fee Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00 40.00	1.00 1.00	\$40.00 \$40.00	
aint Paul MN 55105-1746 1903 RANDOLPH AVE		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***		_	\$3,880.00	
*Ward: 3 *Pending as of: 1/28/2014						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 145222					
	\$17,736.00 \$17,000					
Total Admin Fee: Total Real Estate Admin Fee:	\$160.00 \$160.00					

12:30:48 4/9/2014	Public Improvement Assessment Rol	•	Project: 1402LDSRP	Assmt: 144001	Manager: TJT	Page 2
		Ratification Date:	Resolution #:			
<u>Owner or Taxpayer</u>	Property Description	Item Description	<u>Unit Rat</u>	te <u>Quantity</u>	Charge Amts	<u>Property ID</u>
Less Total Discounts:	\$0.00					
Project Total:	\$18,056.00					

4 Parcel(s)

0 Exempt Parcel(s)